Northwood Hygiene Products Ltd T: 01952 236 930
Northwood House, Stafford Park 10, E: customer.service@northwood.co.uk
Telford, Shropshire, TF3 3AB
Commodity Code: 4803009000
ABS520W2
05010146005222
01.09.2022
Absorba White 520 Sheets x
240mm x 250mm x 2 Rolls
Product Code:
Barcode:
Date of Issue:
Country of Origin:
Roll Spec: Key Features:
Paper Type: Pure Pulp
- Fully maceratable
- Absorbent and strong, even when wet
- Effective with oil and grease
- Non static
- Versatile
- Approved for contact with Food Products
Colour: White
Material: Airlaid
GSM:
60mm
Case Spec: Pallet Spec:
50GSM
Ply: 1
Sheet Width: 240mm
Sheet Length: 250mm
Packaging & Disposal:
LDPE shrink & recycled board
cores can be widely recycled
post use
Double Stacked: No
This product is manufactured
according to CHSA Soft Tissue
Standard. Please note
Northwood reserves the right
to alter specifications without
notice.
Spain
Case Dimension: 520mm x 260mm x 240mm Pallet Height: 1.83m
Case Quantity: 2 Rolls Cases per Layer: 10
Case Weight: 3.1kg Cases per Pallet: 70
Sheet Count: 520
Core Diameter: